

ANCC@Congo

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 43.00 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4½	4	4½	12.50	17.50	17.50	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5	4½	5	15.00	25.50	43.00	1
2 40.30 Riley Tracy Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	18.20	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	3½	5	4	4½	13.00	22.10	40.30	2
3 34.55 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	2½	3½	9.50	13.30	13.30	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4	4	4	12.50	21.25	34.55	3
4 33.85 Anna Ruyak Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3	4	2½	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	5
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	4	4½	4	12.50	21.25	33.85	4
5 30.15 Logan Abbott Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	4½	3	3	10.00	14.00	14.00	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	4	3½	3	9.50	16.15	30.15	5
6 24.55 Ruby Coune Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	8.40	8.40	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	4	3½	3	9.50	16.15	24.55	6
7 -- -- Claire Poersche Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	8 Cut
2	002A	1.0	1M									Cut
8 12.75 Emily Fields Congressional Country Club Exhibition												
1	100A	0.5	1M	4½	4½	4½	3	4	13.00	6.50	6.50	7
2	200A	0.5	1M	4½	4½	4	4	4	12.50	6.25	12.75	7

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 39.85 Derek Amberg Army Navy Country Club												
1	101B	1.3	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	16.90	16.90	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.85	1
2 32.80 Cullen Gullott Army Navy Country Club												
1	101B	1.3	1M	3	4	4	4	3½	11.50	14.95	14.95	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	32.80	2
3 27.30 Griffin Emery Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3	4	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	5
2	102C	1.4	1M	3	4	4	3½	3	10.50	14.70	27.30	3
4 26.10 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	2½	3	2	2	6.50	9.10	9.10	7
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	4	4	3	10.00	17.00	26.10	4
5 25.90 Paul Meydenawer Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	4	9.50	13.30	13.30	4
2	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	2½	3	9.00	12.60	25.90	5
6 24.65 Walker Batson Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	2½	2½	3½	3	3	8.50	10.20	10.20	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	2	3	2½	3	8.50	14.45	24.65	6
7 24.50 August McFeaters Congressional Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	4	4	3	3	10.00	14.00	14.00	3
2	002A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	4½	3	3½	10.50	10.50	24.50	7
8 20.50 Will Archer Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	1½	2	2	2	2	6.00	7.20	7.20	8
2	102C	1.4	1M	3	3	3½	3½	3	9.50	13.30	20.50	8
9 -- -- Jack Crowley Army Navy Country Club Exhibition												
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	9 Cut
2	102C	1.4	1M									Cut

ANCC@Congo

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 91.25 Arissona Winn Army Navy Country Club														
1	401C	1.4	1M	6	6	5½	6	6	18.00	25.20	25.20	1		
2	103B	1.7	1M	7	7	7½	6½	6½	20.50	34.85	60.05	1		
3	402C	1.6	1M	6	6½	6½	6½	7	19.50	31.20	91.25	1		
2 62.45 Michaela Harmon Congressional Country Club														
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3½	4	3½	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	3		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	22.95	39.05	2		
3	5111A	1.8	1M	5	4	4½	4½	4	13.00	23.40	62.45	2		
3 55.05 Khory Ragsdale Army Navy Country Club														
1	101A	1.4	1M	5	4	5	4	5	14.00	19.60	19.60	2		
2	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	5	4	4½	13.00	18.20	37.80	3		
3	202C	1.5	1M	4	4	4	3½	3½	11.50	17.25	55.05	3		
4 51.30 Maggie Greissing Congressional Country Club														
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	3½	4	3	4	11.50	13.80	13.80	5		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4	4½	5	13.00	22.10	35.90	4		
3	102C	1.4	1M	3½	4	3½	4	3½	11.00	15.40	51.30	4		
5 48.95 Grace Tracy Congressional Country Club														
1	101C	1.2	1M	3	3	4	3	3	9.00	10.80	10.80	6		
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	4	3½	10.50	17.85	28.65	6		
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	4½	5½	5	4	14.50	20.30	48.95	5		
6 46.80 Cass Warren Army Navy Country Club														
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3½	3½	10.00	14.00	14.00	4		
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	3	3½	3	9.00	15.30	29.30	5		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4	12.50	17.50	46.80	6		
7 -- -- Victoria Stanton Congressional Country Club														
1	101C	1.2	1M											Cut
2	201A	1.7	1M											Cut
3	102C	1.4	1M											Cut

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 87.85 Tyler Coune Congressional Country Club														
1	201A	1.7	1M	5½	7	6	6	5½	17.50	29.75	29.75	1		
2	401C	1.4	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	22.40	52.15	1		
3	5121D	1.7	1M	7	6	7½	7	7	21.00	35.70	87.85	1		
2 63.30 Nathan Amberg Army Navy Country Club														
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	4½	6½	4½	4½	14.00	18.20	18.20	7		
2	202B	1.6	1M	6	4½	4½	5½	6	16.00	25.60	43.80	3		
3	102B	1.5	1M	5½	4	4½	4	4½	13.00	19.50	63.30	2		
3 62.65 Hamilton Ridenhour Army Navy Country Club														
1	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5½	4½	5	15.00	25.50	25.50	2		
2	102B	1.5	1M	4	4	4½	4	4½	12.50	18.75	44.25	2		
3	202B	1.6	1M	4½	4	4	3½	3½	11.50	18.40	62.65	3		
4 62.00 Sam Sporidis Congressional Country Club														
1	101A	1.4	1M	5½	5	5½	4½	5	15.50	21.70	21.70	5		
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	22.10	43.80	3		
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	5	4½	4½	4	13.00	18.20	62.00	4		
5 55.75 Charlie Woodruff Army Navy Country Club														
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4	4	4	12.00	20.40	20.40	6		
2	202C	1.5	1M	3½	3½	4	3½	3½	10.50	15.75	36.15	7		
3	401C	1.4	1M	4	5	5	5	4	14.00	19.60	55.75	5		
6 55.70 Patrick Kappaz Congressional Country Club														
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	5	4	4	13.00	22.10	22.10	4		
2	401C	1.4	1M	4	4	3½	4½	4	12.00	16.80	38.90	5		
3	103C	1.6	1M	3½	2½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	16.80	55.70	6		
7 54.85 Luke Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club														
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	5	5	4½	14.00	23.80	23.80	3		
2	101C	1.2	1M	4	4	3½	3½	4	11.50	13.80	37.60	6		
3	202C	1.5	1M	4	3½	4	3½	4	11.50	17.25	54.85	7		
8 32.25 Jenna Payne Army Navy Country Club														
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	3½	3½	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	8		
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	3	3	3½	9.50	16.15	32.25	8		
3	102C	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive							0.00	0.00	32.25	8
9 30.10 Sebastian McFeaters Congressional Country Club Exhibition														
1	101A	1.4	1M	2½	3	3½	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	9		
2	002A	1.0	1M	4	3½	3½	4	3½	11.00	11.00	23.60	9		
3	100A	0.5	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	6.50	30.10	9		

ANCC@Congo

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver								Team			
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	112.40	CC Jacobs								Army Navy Country Club			
1	201A	1.7 1M	6½	6	6½	6½	6½		19.50	33.15	33.15	1	
2	101B	1.3 1M	6½	4½	5½	5	6½		17.00	22.10	55.25	1	
3	102B	1.5 1M	5½	6	5	5½	5½		16.50	24.75	80.00	1	
4	5111A	1.8 1M	6	6	6	6	6		18.00	32.40	112.40	1	
2	98.85	Ellington Emery								Congressional Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	4½	5½	5½	5½	4½		15.50	18.60	18.60	6	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5	4½	5	5		15.00	25.50	44.10	5	
3	401B	1.5 1M	5½	6½	7	6½	5½		18.50	27.75	71.85	3	
4	202C	1.5 1M	5½	6½	6½	6	5		18.00	27.00	98.85	2	
3	94.55	Skyler Sporidis								Congressional Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½	5½	6	5	4½		16.00	19.20	19.20	4	
2	401C	1.4 1M	5	4½	4½	4½	5		14.00	19.60	38.80	9	
3	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	6½	6½	5½		17.50	28.00	66.80	5	
4	202C	1.5 1M	6	6	6½	6½	5½		18.50	27.75	94.55	3	
4	90.45	Lila Amirkhalili								Congressional Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	6½	7	7	6	7		20.50	24.60	24.60	2	
2	401C	1.4 1M	5½	6	5	5½	5		16.00	22.40	47.00	3	
3	103C	1.6 1M	6	5	5½	5½	5		16.00	25.60	72.60	2	
4	5121D	1.7 1M	3½	3½	3½	4½	3½		10.50	17.85	90.45	4	
5	88.70	Gretchen Smith								Congressional Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½	6	6½	5	5½		17.00	20.40	20.40	3	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	5	5	5	4½		15.00	25.50	45.90	4	
3	401C	1.4 1M	4½	5	5	5	4½		14.50	20.30	66.20	6	
4	102B	1.5 1M	4	6	5	5	5		15.00	22.50	88.70	5	
6	86.25	Elizabeth Cheney								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½	4½	5½	4	5		15.00	18.00	18.00	8	
2	201A	1.7 1M	6½	5½	5	6	6		17.50	29.75	47.75	2	
3	102C	1.4 1M	5	5	4	4½	4½		14.00	19.60	67.35	4	
4	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½		13.50	18.90	86.25	6	
7	75.40	Keating Gullott								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101A	1.4 1M	4	3½	4	3½	4		11.50	16.10	16.10	9	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5½	4½	4	4½	5		14.00	23.80	39.90	8	
3	202C	1.5 1M	4½	4	4	4	4		12.00	18.00	57.90	8	
4	102C	1.4 1M	4½	4	4	4	4½		12.50	17.50	75.40	7	
8	69.85	Isabelle Fontana								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101A	1.4 1M	4	3	4	3	4		11.00	15.40	15.40	11	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	4½	4	4		12.00	20.40	35.80	10	
3	102C	1.4 1M	4	4½	4	3½	4		12.00	16.80	52.60	10	
4	202C	1.5 1M	4	3½	4	4	3		11.50	17.25	69.85	8	
9	63.15	Kate Galezin								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½	4½	5½	5	6		16.00	19.20	19.20	4	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	5	5½	4	4		13.50	22.95	42.15	7	
3	102C	1.4 1M	5½	5½	4½	4½	5		15.00	21.00	63.15	7	
4	5111A	1.8 1M	Incorrect Dive							0.00	0.00	63.15	9

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver								Team			
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
10	58.65	Kylie Payne								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M	4½	4½	4	4	5		13.00	15.60	15.60	10	
2	002A	1.0 1M	5	4	3½	4½	5		13.50	13.50	29.10	11	
3	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	4½	3½	4		12.00	16.80	45.90	11	
4	5121D	1.7 1M	2½	2½	2½	2½	3		7.50	12.75	58.65	10	
11	57.55	Caroline Anderson								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101A	1.4 1M	4½	4½	4	4	4½		13.00	18.20	18.20	7	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4½	5	4½	5		14.50	24.65	42.85	6	
3	102C	1.4 1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½		10.50	14.70	57.55	9	
4	202C	1.5 1M	Incorrect Dive							0.00	0.00	57.55	11
12	-- --	Sasha Young								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101A	1.4 1M											Cut
2	401C	1.4 1M											Cut
3	102C	1.4 1M											Cut
4	5121D	1.7 1M											Cut
13	-- --	Taylor Cardwell								Army Navy Country Club			
1	101A	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0	0		0.00	0.00	0.00	12	Cut
2	201A	1.7 1M											Cut
3	102C	1.4 1M											Cut
4	401C	1.4 1M											Cut
14	-- --	Lili Essepian								Congressional Country Club			
1	101C	1.2 1M											Cut
2	401C	1.4 1M											Cut
3	201C	1.5 1M											Cut
4	103C	1.6 1M											Cut

ANCC@Congo

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 83.70 Sean Harmon Congressional Country Club													
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	18.90	1	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	4	5½	13.50	22.95	41.85	1	
3	103C	1.6	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	63.45	1	
4	202C	1.5	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	20.25	83.70	1	
2 51.70 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3	
2	5111A	1.8	1M	1½	1½	1½	2	1½	4.50	8.10	8.10	3	
3	201A	1.7	1M	5	4½	4½	5	4½	14.00	23.80	31.90	3	
4	5211A	1.8	1M	3½	4½	3	3½	4	11.00	19.80	51.70	2	
3 46.30 DJ Warren Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	3½	4	4	12.00	20.40	33.00	2	
3	102C	1.4	1M	3	3	4	3	3½	9.50	13.30	46.30	2	
4	5121D	1.7	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	46.30	46.30	3	
4 -- -- Calvin Wiedemer Army Navy Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M										Cut
2	201C	1.5	1M										Cut
3	401C	1.4	1M										Cut
4	103B	1.7	1M										Cut
5 -- -- Santiago Von Stauffenberg Congressional Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M										Cut
2	201A	1.7	1M										Cut
3	401C	1.4	1M										Cut
4	103C	1.6	1M										Cut

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 160.95 Sadie Smith Congressional Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	6½	7	6	6½	6½	19.50	23.40	23.40	3	
2	301C	1.6	1M	6½	6½	6	6½	6	19.00	30.40	53.80	2	
3	201A	1.7	1M	6½	6½	6	6½	6½	19.50	33.15	86.95	1	
4	104C	2.2	1M	7	7	7	6½	6½	20.50	45.10	132.05	1	
5	202A	1.7	1M	6½	5	5	5½	7	17.00	28.90	160.95	1	
2 125.25 Anne Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	6½	6	5½	5½	6	17.50	24.50	24.50	1	
2	201A	1.7	1M	6	5½	6	5½	6	17.50	29.75	54.25	1	
3	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5	14.50	20.30	74.55	2	
4	102B	1.5	1M	5½	5½	4	6	6	17.00	25.50	100.05	2	
5	5111A	1.8	1M	5	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	25.20	125.25	2	
3 121.35 Shenandoah Winn Army Navy Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	6½	6½	5	5½	6½	18.50	24.05	24.05	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	6	5	4½	5	5½	15.50	26.35	50.40	3	
3	401B	1.5	1M	5	5	4½	5	6½	15.00	22.50	72.90	3	
4	103B	1.7	1M	5½	5½	4½	4½	6	15.50	26.35	99.25	3	
5	5121D	1.7	1M	4	5½	3½	4½	4½	13.00	22.10	121.35	3	
4 -- -- Brooke Parrillo Army Navy Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M										Cut
3	5111A	1.8	1M										Cut
4	202C	1.5	1M										Cut
5	103C	1.6	1M										Cut

ANCC@Congo

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 134.70 Jack Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club												
1	101B	1.3 1M	6	6	6	6½	6	18.00	23.40	23.40	1	
2	201A	1.7 1M	6	6	6	6½	7	18.50	31.45	54.85	1	
3	401B	1.5 1M	6	5½	6	6	6½	18.00	27.00	81.85	1	
4	103B	1.7 1M	5	5	6	5½	6	16.50	28.05	109.90	1	
5	402C	1.6 1M	6	5	5	4½	5½	15.50	24.80	134.70	1	
2 112.20 Henry Wiedemer Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2 1M	6	5	5	5	6½	16.00	19.20	19.20	2	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	4	5	5	14.00	23.80	43.00	2	
3	401C	1.4 1M	5½	5½	5	5	6	16.00	22.40	65.40	2	
4	103B	1.7 1M	5	4	4	4	4	12.00	20.40	85.80	2	
5	302C	1.6 1M	6	5½	5½	5	5½	16.50	26.40	112.20	2	
3 -- -- Maddie Fontana Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	3 Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	401C	1.4 1M									Cut	
4	102C	1.4 1M									Cut	
5	202C	1.5 1M									Cut	
4 -- -- Zach Hall Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	3 Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	401C	1.4 1M									Cut	
4	103C	1.6 1M									Cut	
5	5111A	1.8 1M									Cut	
5 -- -- Will Gillette Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	3 Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	401C	1.4 1M									Cut	
4	103C	1.6 1M									Cut	
5	302C	1.6 1M									Cut	

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 175.50 Claire Fergusson Army Navy Country Club												
1	101B	1.3 1M	6½	7	7	7	7½	21.00	27.30	27.30	1	
2	401B	1.5 1M	7	6½	5½	6	7½	19.50	29.25	56.55	1	
3	301C	1.6 1M	6	5½	5½	6	6½	17.50	28.00	84.55	1	
4	103B	1.7 1M	6½	7	7	6	7	20.50	34.85	119.40	1	
5	202A	1.7 1M	6½	5	5	5½	6½	17.00	28.90	148.30	1	
6	5221D	1.7 1M	6½	4½	5½	5½	5	16.00	27.20	175.50	1	
2 137.30 Gabriella Parrillo Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2 1M	6½	6	6½	6½	6½	19.50	23.40	23.40	2	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4	3½	4	5	13.00	22.10	45.50	3	
3	401C	1.4 1M	6½	6½	6	6	6	18.50	25.90	71.40	2	
4	103C	1.6 1M	5	5½	5½	5	5	15.50	24.80	96.20	2	
5	402C	1.6 1M	4½	5	5	4½	4½	14.00	22.40	118.60	3	
6	5121D	1.7 1M	4	4	3	3½	3½	11.00	18.70	137.30	2	
3 133.85 Kayla Cheney Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2 1M	6	5	5	5	6½	16.00	19.20	19.20	3	
2	201A	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6	6½	6	19.00	32.30	51.50	2	
3	401C	1.4 1M	5½	4½	4½	4½	5	14.00	19.60	71.10	3	
4	103B	1.7 1M	5	4	4	3½	5	13.00	22.10	93.20	3	
5	402C	1.6 1M	6	6	5½	4½	5	16.50	26.40	119.60	2	
6	202C	1.5 1M	4	3	3	3	3½	9.50	14.25	133.85	3	
4 -- -- Cathy Mahan Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4 Cut	
2	201A	1.7 1M									Cut	
3	401C	1.4 1M									Cut	
4	102C	1.4 1M									Cut	
5	202C	1.5 1M									Cut	
6	5111A	1.8 1M									Cut	
5 -- -- Eileen Hannah Army Navy Country Club												
1	101C	1.2 1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	4 Cut	
2	401C	1.4 1M									Cut	
3	5111C	1.6 1M									Cut	
4	202A	1.7 1M									Cut	
5	103B	1.7 1M									Cut	
6	5221D	1.7 1M									Cut	

ANCC@Congo

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Team									
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	186.95	Rayce Winn	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101B	1.3 1M	6½	7	6½	6½	7½	20.00	26.00	26.00	1	
2	201B	1.6 1M	6½	6½	7	7	6½	20.00	32.00	58.00	1	
3	401B	1.5 1M	7	7	7	7½	7½	21.50	32.25	90.25	1	
4	403C	2.2 1M	5½	4½	5	5	6½	15.50	34.10	124.35	1	
5	105C	2.4 1M	5	4½	4	4½	5	14.00	33.60	157.95	1	
6	203C	2.0 1M	6	4½	4½	4½	5½	14.50	29.00	186.95	1	
2	127.30	Sam Mitchell	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101B	1.3 1M	5½	5	4½	4½	6	15.00	19.50	19.50	2	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4½	5	4	4½	14.00	23.80	43.30	2	
3	401C	1.4 1M	4½	4½	3½	3½	4	12.00	16.80	60.10	2	
4	202C	1.5 1M	4½	4	3½	4½	4½	13.00	19.50	79.60	2	
5	103C	1.6 1M	4	4½	4	3½	4	12.00	19.20	98.80	2	
6	5122D	1.9 1M	5	4½	5	5	6	15.00	28.50	127.30	2	
3	-- --	Gavin May	Congressional Country Club									
1	101B	1.3 1M									Cut	
2	401B	1.5 1M									Cut	
3	301A	1.8 1M									Cut	
4	105C	2.4 1M									Cut	
5	304C	2.3 1M									Cut	
6	403C	2.2 1M									Cut	